30 October 2022 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DEMRYILDIZ(1)

2 COK EFE(6)

3 CESURBUGRA(5)

4 OGLUMUTKU(11)

5 CAGLAYANSELALE(2)
6 JUMBOUET(8)

7 DILANUR(9)

8 ARISAN(4)

9 ARAPOVIC(3)

10 KARAKALE(10)

LIZARDON(7)

Age
6yo grm

4yochh
4yochh
6yochg
5yo chm
4yochh
4yo chm
8yochh
6yogrh
4yochh

7yogrh

1.)108.000 &
1.)18630 ¢

Sire

TOSUR- NLRYILDZI
ENGINHAN - SHOOWGIRL
KURTEL - KIYMET HANIM
ALTAHA - TEVASA
KAZBERT (RU) - HAQGE
USTA - BATDUS
GZGUNHAN - TAMIN
OZGUNHAN - VERA
ARTOS - BAGGUZAL
BATURSAH- SALIHA

DEMIRKAZIK - TALYA

Race Result

Dam
63

50
50
50
57,5
50
50
52,5
58
50

52

Handicap 16/DHOW

2.)43.200 ¢

2)7452¢

Weight Jockey Owner

MAHSUN TURAN  [. HAL. YILDIZ AZiZ TEKDEMR
MHAVEDI MEH. KAYA C.AYDIN
AASLAN MEH. KAYA C.AYDIN
C.TASCI ZEK. SOKVEN S.AYDOGAN

ZKARABULUT SEM TOYDEMR  .CANPOLAT

B.CIGLA CEL. YILDIRIM 0.0ZPUYLAT
S.AKBULAT iISM YILMAZ B.ACI

H.ALTIN OZN. AYDOGDI SERD.AYDOGDI
T.YILDIZ MET. GELIK E.KOCA
EAKTUG H. OZG. YILMAZ . DEMR
S.TIRPAN H. TAR. DIKENCIK  MOzZGUL

Pick(1) 7,00 £, Quinella(1/6) :14,05 4, Exacta(1/6) 41,60 %, 3rd double(1/1) 22,05 £

kg, 2000 Dirt (Polytrack)

3.)21.600 ¢
3)3726¢

Trainer Time Win
2.16.75 7,00 10.87(4)

21750 185 21.11(1)
21784 185 1561(1)
21820 10,60 4.28(7)
21839 14,35 555(6)
21905 1555 35(8)
21977 960 11.46(3)
22117 2175 297(9)
22289 640 822(5)
22347 455 1617(2)

Withdrawn 0.26(10)

PSF

10

1"

istanbul Racecourse (87th Day)

410.800 ¢
4)1.863 %

St
4.5 Lengths

2 Lengths
2,5 Lengths

1 Lengths

Margin
2 Lengths

2 Lengths

Late Start RT
68

46

47

34

59

43

42

47

58

41

46



